
2022-2023 
Family Faith Formation and Sacramental Prep  

Dates to Know 

       

Sunday, September 18   
Community Open House for Faith Formation,                           
Sacramental Prep & Youth Groups - 2:00-4:00 pm @ St. Ann 

Wednesday, October 12   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15 (Liturgical Cycle) 

Tuesday, November 1   Holy Day of Obligation- All Saints Day 

Wednesday, November 9   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)  
Reconciliation Retreat in Church- 6:00-7:15*                                   
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Saints) 

Thursday, December 8   Holy Day of Obligation- Immaculate Conception 

Wednesday, December 14   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Nativity & Incarnation) 

Sunday, December 25   Holy Day of Obligation- Christmas Day 

Sunday, January 1   Holy Day of Obligation- Solemnity of Mary 

Wednesday, January 11   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Our Baptismal Call) 

Wednesday, February 8   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Stations of the Cross) 

Wednesday, March 8   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)  
Confirmation/Eucharist Retreat in Church- 6:00-7:15*                                   
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Holy Spirit) 

Wednesday, April 12   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                
Exit Interviews & Eligibility Deadline for Sacraments*                                 
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15 - Adoration in church 

Wednesday, May 10   
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:20 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     
Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Our Father) 

Sunday, May 21   Holy Day of Obligation- Ascension of Jesus 

TBD 
  

Confirmation & First Eucharist Pre-Sacrament Overview 

TBD 
 

Confirmation & First Eucharist Mass 

 


